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Ramakrishna Mission Residential College

(Autonomous)
Narendrapur, Kolkata - 700103

Academic Calendar & Diary
(Session 2017-2018)
(Summary)

ODD SEMESTER

July 2017
03 Monday Semester begins
21 Friday Sw. Ramakrishnananda Jayanti

August 2017
14 Monday Janmastami
15 Tuesday Independence Day

September 2017

02 Saturday Id-uz-Zoha

19 Tuesday Mahalaya

21 Thursday  Mid-Sem Exam.

22 Friday Mid-Sem Exam.
25 Monday Puja Holidays begin
October 2017

01 Sunday Muharam
02 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
23 Monday Classes Resume

November 2017
04 Saturday  Guru Nanak Jayanti
18 Saturday  Guardians' Meeting

December 2017
02 Saturday  Fateha-Doaz-Daham
08 Friday End Sem Exam begins

09 Saturday  Sri Maa Sarada Jayanti
23 Saturday  Convocation

25 Monday Christmas Day

26 Tuesday  Winter Recess begins
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EVEN SEMESTER

January 2018

01 Monday English New Year's Day
02 Tuesday Classes begin

06 Saturday PG Sem 1 Exam begins

; 08 Monday Swamiji Jayanti

| 19 Friday Sw. Brahmananda Jayanti
| 22 Monday Saraswati Puja

23 Tuesday  Netaji Jayanti

24 Wednesday University Foundation Day
26 Friday Republic Day

31 Wednesday Sw. Adbhutananda Jayanti

February 2018
15 Thursday Shiva Chaturdashi (Paran Day)
17 Saturday  Sri Ramakrishna Jayanti

March 2018

01 Thursday Dol Yatra Festival
02 Friday Holi

12 Monday Mid-Sem Exam
13 Tuesday  Mid-Sem Exam
30 Friday Good Friday

April 2018

14 Saturday Chaitra Sankranti

15 Sunday Bengali New Year's Day
18 Wednesday Ashrama Foundation Day
30 Monday Buddha Purnima

May 2018
01 Tuesday  May Day & RKM Foundation Day

09 Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti
12 Saturday ~ Semester Examination begins

June 2018
01 Friday Summer Recess begins

15 Friday Eid-ul-Fitr
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Holiday List : 20172018 Seqq;
OCCASION NO. DAYN
OF DAYS PATE
Janmastami 1 Monday?&17
Independence Day 1 Tuesday 15.08.17
|d-uz-Zoha 1 Saturday 2.09.17
Mahalaya 1 Tuesday 19.09.17
Puja Holidays 24 Monday 25097 |
(Excluding 3 to
Sundays) Saturday 21.10 17
Muharam - Sunday 01.10.17
Gandhi Jayanti - Monday 02.10.17
Birthday of Guru Nanak 1 Saturday 04.11.17
Fateha-Doaz-Daham 1 Saturday 02.12.17
Sri Maa Sarada Jayanti 1 Saturday 09.12.17
Christmas Day - Monday 25.12.17
Winter Recess - Tuesday 26.12.17
Satfjcl)'day 30.12.17
English New Year'sDay 1  Monday 01.01.18
Swamiji Jayanti 1  Monday 080118
Saraswati Puja 1 Monday 22.01.18
Netaji Jayanti 1 Tuesday 230118
University Foundation Day1 ~ Wednesday 24.01.18
Republic Day 1 Friday 260110
S



Holiday List : 2017-2018 Session

OCCASION NO.
OF DAYS

DAY DATE

Shivaratri Paran Day 1
Sri Ramakrishna Jayanti 1

Dol Yatra Festival 1
Holi 1
Good Friday 1
Chaitra Sankranti 1

Bengali New Years Day -

Ashrama Foundation Day 1 Wednesday 18.04.18

Buddha Purnima 1 Monday 30.04.18
May Day 1 Tuesday 01.05.18
Rabindra Jayanti 1  Wednesday 09.05.18

Thursday 15.02.18
Saturday 17.02.18
Thursday 01.03.18
Friday 02.03.18
Friday 30.03.18
Saturday 14.04.18
Sunday 15.04.18

Summer Recess -

Friday 01.06.18
to
Saturday 30.06.18

Eid-ul-Fitr 1
Total 48 days

At the discretion of
the college authorities

Friday 15.06.18

(Annual Sports/Celebrations,
Examinations efc) 5 days
Total 53 days




“I'he wavy waters "H‘Ié picture are symbolic of
Karma; the lotus, of Bhakti; and the rising-sun, of
Jnana. The encircling serpent is indicative of Yoga
and the awakened Kundalini Shakti, while the swan
Inthe picture stands for the Paramatman (Supreme
Self). Therefore theidea of the picture is that by the
union of Karma, Jnana, Bhakti, and Yoga, the vision
of the Paramatman is obtained”

~—Swami Vivekananda




